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Behindertensportverband

Wiener Meisterschaften der Behinderten 2016

Wien, Floridsdorf, 6.11.2016

Event 2
6.11.2016 - 9:45

50m Backstroke

Rank
S1- 510 Jugend, Boys

1. SARMA, Stephan
0. Rekord

S1-S510, Men

1. SARMA, Stephan
0. Rekord

S14, Men

DIVIC, Karlo
BARADAR, Schahpur
SCHOEPPL, Peter
BUSE, Roger
SCHULZ, Christian

akrowdE

Géaste, Women

1. BLATTNEROVA, Tatiana
2. MARIC, Jadranka
3. CHUDA, Katarina

Géste, Men

1. SLOBODA, Marek
2. ERNHOFER, Andreas
0. Rekord

3. RIECICIAR, Adam

YB

99  ABSV Wien
99  ABSV Wien
95  WAT

76  WAT

67  WAT

86  VSC ASVOe Wien
69  MHSC Multisportclub

02  Dolphins Bratislava
98 Dolphins Bratislava
03  Dolphins Bratislava

99  Dolphins Bratislava
97  BSV Weisser Hof

94  Dolphins Bratislava

Open
Results
Time

40.30 330
40.30 330
59.77 124
1:03.92 101
1:05.73 93
1:07.25 87
1:36.24 30
43.26 600
41.63 527
41.74 477
47.05 324
1:11.68 212
1:14.99 102

Mistakes?
www.a-timing.wien

Mail to: events@a-timing.wien

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45285

a
AUNA

Registered to LSV Wien
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